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Mini Cake Selection 18g (1 x 48)
Short Product Name:

Selection of mini, traditional British cakes, 12 of each variety per case: * Carrot * Coffee * Blueberry and white chocolate * Raspberry and vanilla Suitable for vegetarians. (1 x 48)

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060089683582   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FDCAN124B

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1455kJ

345kcal
21g 10.7g 22.9g 0.5g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1455kJ 345kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1455kJ 

345kCal

Carbohydrates 36.9g

of which sugars 22.9g

Fat 21g

of which saturates 10.7g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 5.4g

Salt 0.5g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Raspberry & Vanilla Cake (25%) (Sponge (Whole EGG, Margarine (Palm Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono– and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Disodium

Citrate), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Natural Carotenes)), Sugar, Self-Raising Flour (Fortified WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium

Phosphates))), Vanilla Topping (Cream Cheese (MILK), Sugar, Double Cream (MILK), Vanilla Flavour), Dried Raspberry (0.5%)).

Coffee Cake (25%) (Sponge (Margarine (Palm Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono– and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Disodium Citrate), Natural Flavouring,

Colour (Natural Carotenes)), Sugar, Whole EGG, Self-Raising Flour (Fortified WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium Phosphates)), Water,

Coffee (0.7%)), Coffee Topping (Cream Cheese (MILK), Sugar, Water, Coffee), Dark Chocolate Curls (0.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier ( SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)).

Blueberry & White Chocolate Cake (25%) (Sponge (Whole EGG, Margarine (Palm Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono– and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid,

Disodium Citrate), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Natural Carotenes)), Sugar, Self-Raising Flour (Fortified WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates,

Calcium Phosphates))), Topping (Cream Cheese (MILK), Blueberry Puree (Blueberries, Sugar), Sugar), White Chocolate Curls (MILK) (0.5%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)

Natural Vanilla Flavouring)).

Carrot Cake (25%) (Sponge (Whole EGG, Margarine (Palm Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono– and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Disodium Citrate),

Natural Flavouring, Colour (Natural Carotenes)), Sugar, Self-Raising Flour (Fortified WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium Phosphates)),

Carrot (9%), Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Topping (Cream Cheese (MILK) (28%), Sugar, Orange Zest, Vanilla Flavour, Cinnamon), Orange Chocolate Curls (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder,

Lactose, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Natural Orange Flavouring, Paprika Extract)).

Supplier's Product Code : FDCAN124B

Product Added : 28 October 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 July 2024

erudus id : 8f3d67fa11424303be060bde0581b3b4

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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